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FILLETS OF ALMONDS MILK

CHOCOLATES

Retail 186R / 210R HO.RE.CA. 284H

FILLETS OF ALMONDS WHITE

Cod: 01C10150/ 200 Cod: 01C101000

Weight/Size:150 g/ 200 g Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pieces per box 12 Pieces per box 3

Note: dedicated prod. @ Note: dedicated prod.

Caramelized almond sticks covered milk chocolate.
Ingredients: Caramelized baked sliced almonds (almonds, sugar),
milk chocolate (40%) (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, whole milk
powder (5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings). The product may

contain traces of nuts.

Retail 187R / 211R HO.RE.CA. 285H

FILETTI DI MANDORLE
@l cdocoolalo bianco

Cod: 02C10150/200 Cod: 02C101000

Weight/Size:150 g/200 g~ Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pieces per box 12 Pieces per box 3

Note: dedicated prod. | Note: dedicated prod.

Caramelized almond sticks covered white chocolate.
Ingredients: Caramelized baked sliced almonds (almonds, sugar),
white chocolate (40%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder
(5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings). The product may contain
traces of nuts.

Retail 188R / 212R HO.RE.CA. 286H

Cod: 03C10150 /200 Cod: 03C101000

Weight/Size:150 g /200 g Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pieces per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. | Note: dedicated prod.

Caramelized almond sticks covered dark chocolate.
Ingredienti: Caramelized baked sliced almonds (almonds, sugar),
dark chocolate (40%) (cocoa paste 58% min., sugar, cocoa butter,
emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings).
The product may contain traces of nuts.

Retail 189R / 213R HO.RE.CA.

FILETTI TRICOLORE
al cdocoolats

Cod: 23C10150 /200 Cod: /

Weight/Size:150 g / 200 g Weight/Size: /

Pieces per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Baked almond fillets, covered with white, milk and dark
chocolate.
Ingredients: Caramelized almonds fillets (almonds, sugar), milk
chocolate, white chocolate, dark chocolate.
It contains soy and derivatives.
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HAZELNUTS MILK CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATES

Retail 190R / 214R HO.RE.CA. 287H

(OCCIOLE INTERE
ol cisccolels al latte

Cod: 04C10150/ 200 Cod: 04C101000

Weight/Size:150 g/ 200 g Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12 Pices per box 3

Note: dedicated prod. @ Note: dedicated prod.

Baked whole hazelnuts covered milk chocolate .

Ingredients: Hazelnuts, milk chocolate (50%) (sugar, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder (5%), cocoa paste, emulsifier: soy lecithin,
flavorings).

Natural product without preservatives.

Retail 191R / 215R HO.RE.CA. 288H

NOCCIOLE INTERE
@l céoccolats béanco

Cod: 05C10150/200 Cod: 05C101000

Weight/Size:150 g/ 200g Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12 Pices per box 3

Note: dedicated prod. | Note: dedicated prod.

Baked whole hazelnuts covered white chocolate .

Ingredients:Hazelnuts, white chocolate (50%) (sugar, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder (5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings).

Natural product without preservatives.

Retail 192R / 216R HO.RE.CA. 289H

Cod: 06C10150 /200 Cod: 06C101000

Weight/Size:150 g /200 g Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. | Note: dedicated prod.

Baked whole hazelnuts covered dark chocolate.

Ingredients:Hazelnuts, dark chocolate (cocoa paste 58% min.,
sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings).

Natural product without preservatives.

Retail 193R / 217R HO.RE.CA.

Cod: 22C10150 /200 Cod: /

Weight/Size:150 g / 200 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. | Note: dedicated prod.

Baked whole hazelnut, covered with white, milk and dark
chocolate.
Ingredients: Hazelnuts, milk chocolate, white chocolate, dark
chocolate.
It contains soy and derivatives.
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MILK PUFFED RICE Retail 194R HO.RE.CA.
Cod: 16CI10150 Cod: /
Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /
Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Puffed rice milk chocolate covered.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (70%) (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter,
whole milk powder (5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings), puffed
rice (30%) (rice flour, sugar, barley malt extract, salt).

WHITE PUFFED RICE Retail 195R HO.RE.CA.
Cod: 17C10150 Cod: /
Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /
Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Puffed rice white chocolate covered.

Ingredients: White chocolate (70%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk
powder (5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings), puffed rice (30%)
(rice flour, sugar, barley malt extract, salt).
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Retail 196R HO.RE.CA.
Cod: 18CI0150 Cod: /
Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /
Pices per box 12 Pices per box /
Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Puffed rice dark chocolate covered.

Ingredients: Dark chocolate (70%)(cocoa paste 58% min., sugar,
cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings), puffed rice (30%)
(rice flour, sugar, barley malt extract, salt).
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Retail 197R HO.RE.CA.

RUSTICHELLE
al civocolato al lutts

e

WHITE RUSTICHELLE

Cod: 63D&B200 Cod: /

Weight/Size: 200 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Fine chocolate disc with caramelized dried fruits on the
surface.
Ingredients:Sugar, cocoa butter, pistachios (7%), hazelnuts (7%),
almonds (7%), candied fruit (fruit, glucose-fructose syrup, flavorings)
(7%), whole milk powder (5%), cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier:

soy lecithin, flavorings.

Retail 198R HO.RE.CA.

DARK RUSTICHELLE

Cod: 65D&B200 Cod: /

Weight/Size: 200 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Fine chocolate disc with caramelized dried fruits on the

surface.
Ingredients: Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, pistachios
(7%), hazelnuts (7%), almonds (7%), candied fruit (fruit, glucose-
fructose syrup, flavorings) (7%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings.

Retail 199R HO.RE.CA.

RUSTICHELLE
ol cisooolats findonts

Cod: 64D&B200 Cod: /

Weight/Size: 200 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Fine chocolate disc with caramelized dried fruits on the
surface.
Ingredients: Cocoa paste, sugar, pistachios (7%), hazelnuts (7%),
almonds (7%), candied fruit (fruit, glucose-fructose syrup, flavorings)
(7%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor.
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ORANGE FILLETS WITH

CHOCOLATES

Retail 200R / 218R

HO.RE.CA. 290H

CHOCOLATE

ORANGE SLICED WITH

Cod: 20C10150 /200

Cod: 20C101000

Weight/Size:150 g/ 200g

Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12

Pices per box 3

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: dedicated prod.

Candied orange fillets half covered with dark chocolate.
Ingredients: Orange peel fillets (orange peel, sugar), dark chocolate

20% ( cocoa mass min 58%, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy
lecithin, flavor), Allergens: soy derivatives.

Retail 201R / 219R

HO.RE.CA.

CHOCOLATE

Cod: 21CI10150 /200

Cod: /

Weight/Size:150 g/ 200g

Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12

Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: Not available

Candied orange slice half covered with dark chocolate.
Ingredients: Orange sliced (orange, sugar), dark chocolate 20%
( cocoa mass min 58%, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin,
flavor), Allergens: soy derivatives.
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DRIED FIGS WITH DARK

NOVELTIES 2019
PRALINES AND CHOCOLATES

Retail 202A/220A

HO.RE.CA. 291A

CHOCOLATE

Cod: 25C10150/ 200

Cod: 25C101000

Weight/Size: 150 /200 g

Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12

Pices per box 3

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: dedicated prod.

Dried figs half covered with dark chocolate.

Ingredients: Figs, almonds, dark chocolate, ( cocoa mass min 58%,

sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavor).

Natural product without preservatives.
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PRALINES OF ALMONDS AND Retail 203R HO.RE.CA.
HAZELNUTS Cod: 44D&B150 Cod: /

ot i

ALMONDS TRUFFLED AND

Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Almond and hazelnut pralines.

Ingredients: Almonds (50%), dark chocolate (30%)(cocoa paste 58%
min., sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings),
hazelnuts paste (10%), sugar, hazelnuts grains (3%).

Retail 204R HO.RE.CA.

COFFEE

PRALINES OF ALMONDS AND

Cod: 46D&B150 Cod: /

Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Almond and coffee pralines.

Ingredients: Almonds (50%), dark chocolate (cocoa paste 58% min., sugar,
cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings), sugar, coffee (5%), cocoa
powder.

Natural product without preservatives.

Retail 205R HO.RE.CA.

PISTACHIO

INATO MANDORLE E PISTACCHIO

Cod: 43D&B150 Cod: /

Weight/Size: 150 g Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12 Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Almond and pistachio pralines.

Ingredients: Almonds (50%), white chocolate (30%) (sugar, cocoa
butter, whole milk powder (5%), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavorings)
cocoa, pistachio (10%), granulated hazelnuts, sugar.
Natural product without preservatives.
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PRALINES OF ALMONDS WITH

NOVELTIES 2019
PRALINES AND CHOCOLATES

Retail 206 A

HO.RE.CA. 292A

RUM AND DARK CHOCOLATE

PRALINES OF ALMONDS WITH

Cod: 47D&B150

Cod: 47D&B1000

Weight/Size: 150 g

Weight/Size: 1000 g

Pices per box 12

Pices per box 3

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: dedicated prod.

Pralines of almonds with rum and dark chocolate.

Ingredients: Almonds, sugar, margarine, cocoa, sugar, dark
chocolate sugar, Rhum, hazelnuts, dark chocolate surrogate.

Retail 207A

HO.RE.CA.

DARK CHOCOLATE

PRALINE DI MANDORLE

PRALINES OF ALMONDS WITH

Cod: 48D&B150

Cod: /

Weight/Size: 150 g

Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12

Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: Not available

Pralines of almonds with dark chocolate.
Ingredients: Almonds, sugar, margarine, cocoa, sugar, dark
chocolate sugar, hazelnuts, dark chocolate surrogate.

Retail 208A

HO.RE.CA.

RUM AND WHITE CHOCOLATE

FJly PRALINE DI MANDORLE AL RHUM 33
v & o cdcoolits bianco
s

PRALINES OF ALMONDS WITH

Cod: 94D&B150

Cod: /

Weight/Size: 150 g

Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12

Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod.

Note: Not available

Pralines of almonds with rum and white chocolate.
Ingredients: Almonds, sugar, margarine, cocoa, dark sugar, rum,
hazelnuts, white chocolate surrogate.

Retail 209A

HO.RE.CA.

WHITE CHOCOLATE

Cod: 93D&B150

Cod: /

Weight/Size: 150 g

Weight/Size: /

Pices per box 12

Pices per box /

Note: dedicated prod. Note: Not available

Pralines of almonds with white chocolate.
Ingredients: Almonds, sugar, margarine, cocoa, dark sugar,
hazelnuts, white chocolate surrogate.

iy
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